13 x 454mm Power File Sanding Belts

@ High performance aluminium oxide for use on a va-

Grade

Fine
Medium
Coarse

V. Coarse

Grit Size

120
80
50
36

riety of surfaces

flexQvit]

@ Tough and durable cloth backing for increased dura-

bility and longer product life

@ Suitable for Black & Decker power files

@ Supplied in packs of 4

Order Code

182-2449
182-2450
182-2451
182-2452

1+

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

430808/610101

price/pack
5+
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
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