13 x 454mm Power File Sanding Belts





- High performance aluminium oxide for use on a variety of surfaces
 Tough and durable cloth backing for increased durability and longer product life
 Suitable for Black & Decker power files
 Supplied in packs of 4

430808/610101

		400000,010101		
Grade	Grit Size	Order Code	price/pack	
			1+	5+
Fine	120	182-2449	3.50	3.40
Medium	80	182-2450	3.50	3.40
Coarse	50	182-2451	3.50	3.40
V. Coarse	36	182-2452	3.50	3.40

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for flexovit manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

Flexovit